
Monday, 17 August 2020 9:00 AFRIK II / isiZULU II / SESOTHO II (2)

Tuesday, 18 August 2020

Wednesday, 19 August 2020

Thursday, 20 August 2020

Friday, 21 August 2020 9:00 MATHS I / MATHS LIT I (3)

Monday, 24 August 2020 9:00 MATHS II / MATHS LIT II (3)

Tuesday, 25 August 2020 9:00 AFRIK III / isiZULU III / SESOTHO III (2½)

Wednesday, 26 August 2020 9:00 HISTORY I (3)

Thursday, 27 August 2020 9:00 ENGLISH III (2½)

Friday, 28 August 2020 9:00 ENG II (2½)

Monday, 31 August 2020 9:00 LO (2)  FINAL EXAMINATION

Tuesday, 01 September 2020 9:00

9:00

DANCE (3)

DESIGN (3)

VIS ART (3)

DRAMA (3)

MUSIC I (3)

14:00 MUSIC II (1½)

13:00 ART RETROSPECTIVE EXHIBITION

Thursday, 03 September 2020 9:00 AFRIK I / isiZULU I  / SESOTHO I (2)

Friday, 04 September 2020 9:00 SCIENCE I (3)

Monday, 07 September 2020 9:00 SCIENCE II (3)

Tuesday, 08 September 2020 9:00 ENG I (2)

9:00 GEOG I (3)

14:00 GEOG II (1½)

Thursday, 10 September 2020 9:00 HISTORY II (3)

Friday, 11 September 2020 9:00 LIFE SCIENCES I (2½)

Monday, 14 September 2020 9:00 LIFE SCIENCES II (2½)

Tuesday, 15 September 2020 9:00 BUSINESS STUDIES  I (2)

Wednesday, 16 September 2020

Thursday, 17 September 2020 9:00 BUSINESS STUDIES  II (2)

8:00 ADDM PRACTICAL

SUBJECTS IN RED ARE GDE SET PAPERS

PREPARATORY EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2020

THE NATIONAL SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

Wednesday, 9 September 2020

Wednesday, 02 September 2020


